
1 5280 Financial
2629 W. Main Street, Suite 180 Littleton CO 80120

303-800-1061 Office Phone
866-323-7805 Fax

swehner@oneworldleasing.com Skip Wehner

2 AccuLease
63 Clifton Street Farmingdale NY 11735

631-577-0101 Office Phone
631-577-0104 Fax

fferrara@oneworldleasing.com Fred Ferrara

3 Alternative Capital
235 Apollo Beach Blvd Suite 401 Apollo Beach FL 33572

800-351-2120, x 205 Office Phone
813-649-0810 Fax

ccooper@oneworldleasing.com Chris Cooper
dcooper@oneworldleasing.com Deborah Cooper

4 Avon Leasing, Inc.
114 West Main Street Lakeland FL 33815

863-904-2371 Office Phone
863-680-1263 Fax

jweeks@oneworldleasing.com J.J. Weeks

5 Bevenco
13312 Bright Sky Overlook Austin TX 78732

512-266-4999 Office Phone
512-266-4986 Fax

dbeck@oneworldleasing.com Doug Beck
tbeck@oneworldleasing.com Ted Beck

6 (The) Cambridge Capital Group
22800 Savi Ranch Parkway, Suite 204 Yorba Linda CA 92887

714-221-1484 Office Phone
714-282-7410 Fax

jkaneshina@oneworldleasing.com Jaime Kaneshina
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7 Central Leasing Corporation
205 Powell Place, Suite 107 Brentwood TN 37027

615-369-0757 Office Phone
615-369-0758 Fax

bmills@oneworldleasing.com Brient Mills

3184 Cahaba Heights Road Birmingham AL 35243
205-969-8921 Office Phone
205-979-7767 Fax

dmills@oneworldleasing.com Doug Mills

200 Prosperity Drive Knoxville TN 37923
865-824-2841 Office Phone
865-824-2771 Fax

jmills@oneworldleasing.com Jack Mills

8 Charter Capital
6991 E. Camelback Road, Suite D-202 Scottsdale AZ 85251

480-941-8558 Office Phone
480-941-4588 Fax

rwilbur@oneworldleasing.com Rick Wilbur

9 ComCo-OneWorld, Inc.
643 Spence Lane Nashville TN 37217

615-366-1995 Office Phone
615-366-1902 Fax

jwinchester@oneworldleasing.com John Winchester

10 eLease Funding, Inc.
2820 First Avenue North St. Petersburg FL 33713

727-209-1200 Office Phone
727-209-1201 Fax

twilliams@oneworldleasing.com Tom Williams

11 Enterprise Financial Solutions, Inc.
1818 N. Taylor Street #354 Little Rock AR 72207

501-375-2822 Office Phone
501-375-2551 Fax

jharvey@oneworldleasing.com Jack Harvey

12 Florida National Equipment Finance
1705 Colonial Blvd., Suite A1 Fort Myers FL 33907

239-278-4464 Office Phone
239-278-3086 Fax

mparker@oneworldleasing.com Mike Parker
pparker@oneworldleasing.com Patty Parker
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13 Fujifilm Financial Services
329 Jefferson Street Algonquin IL 60102
800-877-0555 x7257 Office Phone

847-458-0197 Fax
dstearns@oneworldleasing.com David Stearns

14 Harry Fry & Associates
291 Main Street West Newbury MA 01985

800-953-3247 Office Phone
978-308-1039 Fax

cfry@oneworldleasing.com Cheryl Fry
tfry@oneworldleasing.com Tonya Fry
hfry@oneworldleasing.com Harry Fry

15 KLC Financial, Inc.
3514 County Road 101 Minnetonka MN 55345

952-224-4303 Office Phone
952-224-4301 Fax

sthomas@oneworlleasing.com Spencer Thomas

16 Leasing Resources, Inc.
19410 Jetton Road Suite 120 Cornelius NC 28031

704-895-8888 Office Phone
704-895-8856 Fax

sragley@oneworldleasing.com Stan Ragley
jwentzel@oneworldleasing.com Jackie Wentzel

17 Leasing Resources, Inc.
P. O. Box 47851 Wichita KS 67201

316-266-4609 Office Phone
316-262-5504 Fax

bmapes@oneworlleasing.com Bill Mapes

18 Mantis Financial, LP
9433 Bee Caves Road, Bldg. 2, Suite 201 Austin TX 78733

512-402-1650 Office Phone
512-402-1655 Fax

kamstutz@oneworldleasing.com Kip Amstutz

19 National Equipment Leasing Company, Inc.
7215 East 21st Street, Suite F Indianapolis IN 46219

317-352-8276 Office Phone
317-352-9707 Fax

bcallahan@oneworldleasing.com Bud Callahan
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20 National Machine Tool Financial Corporation
80 North Gordon Elk Grove Village IL 60172

800-669-7527 x 1208 Office Phone
888-901-7789 Fax

cchiappetta@oneworldleasing.com Chris Chiappetta

21 OneSource Financial Corp.
9420 Research Blvd, Echelon III, Suite 310 Austin TX 78759

512-458-1300 x 222 Office Phone
512-372-9156 Fax

lmanitzas@oneworldleasing.com Lou Manitzas

22 Prolease
1100 Quail Street, Suite 110 Newport Beach CA 92660

949-260-1000 x 205 Office Phone
888-860-6848 Fax

arios@oneworldleasing.com Aaron Rios

23 Select Equipment Leasing Co.
4425-C Treat Blvd #222 Concord CA 94521

925-825-1428 Office Phone
925-825-8926 Fax

jcoles@oneworldleasing.com J.L. Coles

24 Target Equipment Leasing, Inc.
28535 Orchard Lake Road, Suite 300 Farmington Hills MI 48334

248-553-0444 Office Phone
248-553-0508 Fax

ljolicoeur@oneworldleasing.com Linda Jolicoeur

25 Team Equipment Leasing
5351 Thunder Creek Road Austin TX 78759

888-457-6700 x 101 Office Phone
512-258-2322 Fax

treynolds@oneworldleasing.com Ted Reynolds
cmccormick@oneworldleasing.com Chuck McCormick

26 US Energy Capital Corporation
1060 Salem Walk Drive Greensboro GA 30642

800-562-1659 Office Phone
770-761-8721 Fax

jborland@oneworldleasing.com Jim Borland
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OneWorld Leasing, Inc.
2 Westwind Ct Saddle River NJ 07458
201-995-9594 Office Phone
201-669-4049 Fax

iromoff@oneworldleasing.com

OneWorld Leasing, Inc.
111 W Canterbury Ln Phoenix AZ 85023

602-509-9922 Office Phone
520-509-4275 Fax

dfoglesong@oneworldleasing.com

Marks & Weinberg, P.C.
2001 Park Place North, Suite 525 Birmingham AL 35202

205-251-8303 Office Phone
205-251-8305 Fax

bmarks@marksweinberg.com
ken@leaselawyer.com Ken Weinberg

Barry Marks

Manager of Member Services
David Foglesong

Ira Romoff
President
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